PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-20-800-201 ' 12.95 AC

ADDRESS
OoF

PROPERTY

UNIT 23 MEADOWS AT KINGSGATE CON

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-20-03
11-21-03
3-29-04
3-30-04

WRENWOOD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATTION
COX RICHARD E & SHIRLEY J
COX RICHARD E TRUSTEE & SHIRLEY J
COX RICHARD E & SHIRLEY J STORER TRUSTEES

SP 131,800

SP NO FEE
SP NOFEE




